
MEN'S 138.0 RESULTS

Men's 138.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 207.5

2 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 182.5

3 Scott Roloff JCN 137.0 177.5

4 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 137.0 175.0

5 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 170.0

6 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 167.5

7 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 160.0

8 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.0 160.0

9 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 155.0

10 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 125.0

11 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 125.0

12 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 0.0

13 Jack Kierns JCN 131.0 0.0

Men's 138.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 325.0

2 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 290.0

3 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 282.5

4 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 280.0

5 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 272.5

6 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.0 270.0

7 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 137.0 260.0

8 Scott Roloff JCN 137.0 240.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 235.0

10 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 197.5

11 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 177.5

12 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 0.0

13 Jack Kierns JCN 131.0 0.0

Men's 138.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 205.0

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 205.0

3 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 200.0

4 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 137.0 197.5

5 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.0 177.5

6 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 170.0

7 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 167.5

8 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 160.0

9 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 157.5

10 Scott Roloff JCN 137.0 157.5

11 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 132.5

12 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 0.0

13 Jack Kierns JCN 131.0 0.0

Men's 138.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 695.0 10

2 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 692.5 8

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 647.5 6

4 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.6 640.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 137.0 632.5 2

6 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.0 607.5 1

7 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 132.0 595.0 0

8 Scott Roloff JCN 137.0 575.0 0

9 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 565.0 0

10 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 480.0 0

11 Anthony  Russell- Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 435.0 0

12 Matt Stapp Valley Falls High School 128.0 0.0 0

13 Jack Kierns JCN 131.0 0.0 0


